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KAUSHILA  DULAL6903151 Dilli P. Dulal 31-01-71-10395 FemaleK1

UTTAM  SHREESH7506305 YUBRAJ   SHREESH 501034/39468 MaleB2

Surya Bahadur Tamang7551800 Ful Maya Tamang 24-01-75-04411 MaleA3

SHAKUNTALA  THAPA7666431 Dal Bahadur Thapa 233014/107 FemaleB4

AAKRITI  DHUNGEL8111165 AMBIKA  DHUNGEL 17-01-73-11965 FemaleK5

Om  Koirala8264302 Usha   Koirala 30-01-76-04799 MaleA6

Parbati  Bashyal8342215 Ganesh Prasad Bashyal 363055/1432 MaleK7

Ajay  Thakuri8439468 Bhola Bahadhur Tamang 30-01-76-07550 MaleA8

Saroj  GT8536846 Tank Bahadur B.K. 65-06-77-01204 MaleA9

Sujan  Giri8968361 Ganesh Bahadur Giri 12-01-72-02463 MaleK10

Akash  Ukheda8982672 Nari Bahadur Ukheda 57-1-005/12115 MaleA11

mina kumari thapa9021906 yam bahadur thapa 3993 FemaleK12

Yagya Prasad Paudel9221136 chudamani  Paudel 64-01-74-04130A MaleA13

Rajesh  Parajuli9278084 Yubraj  parajuli 13-01-79-02161 MaleA14

Pemba Dindu Syangba9280099 Damai Sing Tamang Lama 241076-4594 MaleA15

KUBER  ADHIKARI9572721 Mekh Bahadur Adhikari 139218 MaleA16

Indresh  Harijan9596111 Shyam Lal Chamar 36-01-76-00483 MaleA17

Tek Raj Bhatt9656111 Liladhar  Kapadi 73-01-70-05082 MaleA18

Shankar  Bhatta9675310 Shivraj  Bhatta 68-01-77-02053 MaleA19

KESHAB SINGH SUTAR9687276 Pratap Singh Sutar 74-01-73-01806 MaleA20

NIRAJ  THAPA9799580 Min Bhahadur Thapa 25-02-75-00587 MaleB21

SONAM CHHIRING SHERPA9804986 Migmar  Sherpa 21-02-77-00725 MaleA22

AASHIK  SAH9807227 Bharat  Sah 17-01-78-14420 MaleA23

GUNGA BAHADUR LUNGELI9828737 Naina Bahadur Lungeli 20-01-80-06977 MaleA24

BISHAL  RASAILI9914811 Hem Bahadur  Rsaili 03-01-79-02386 MaleA25

DHAN BAHADUR PACHE9943392 GADUL DHOJ  PACHE 14-01-75-06002 MaleJ126

BISHAL JUNG KARKI9967670 BHAKTA BAHADUR KARKI 66-06-77-05408 MaleA27

SANYASH  CHAUDHARY9986655 Khushi Ram Chaudhary 67-02-81-01856 MaleA28

SATISH KUMAR10035970 SANJAY KUMAR 16-01-79-11282 MaleA29

BHUWAN  RAI10075782 BIJAYA  RAI 12-06-81-00170 MaleA30

PRIYANKA  BHANDARI10083391 Rabindra  Bhandari 27-02-76-00856 FemaleK31
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AARADHAYA  NEUPANE10128313 Basanta Raj Neupane 27-01-81-08519 MaleA32

MINA  MAGAR10181603 PADAM BAHADUR MAGAR 147273 FemaleK33

SURAJ  RAI10194476 Sukulal  Rai 201033/118/8308 MaleA34

SULAV  KARKI10232931 Ishwor  Karki 41-01-80-02834 MaleA35

TAPSEN  RAI10238702 MAN BAHADUR RAI 12-01-78-05783 MaleA36

NISHAN  KHADGI10298024 Nikash  Khadgi 27-01-80-04926 MaleA37

GOMA  MAJHI10298781 Gyan Bahadur Majhi 201030/346 FemaleK38

BIPIN  TAMANG10311174 Ram Kumar Tanang 30-01-80-09295 MaleA39

SIJAN  BASNET10317580 santa Bahadur basnet 14-01-80-02847 MaleA40

ARPAN  LAMA10333136 Shyam Bahadur Lama 17-01-80-14902 MaleA41

SURAJ THOKRA TAMANG10370556 Yam Thokra Tamang 23-01-82-00178 MaleK42

SABIN  RAI10384080 Kumbasher  Rai 12-01-81-04061 MaleK43

AAYUSH  KATUWAL10429698 Ganesh  Katuwal 04-02-81-04729 MaleA44

SANDESH  GURUNG10510659 Ganesh  Gurung 45-01-77-01031 MaleA45

SUSHIL  LUHAR10511219 SER BAHADUR  LUHAR 67-06-79-03708 MaleA46

TABIRAJ  BISHOKARMA10511435 pune  kami 56-01-81-02714 MaleA47

ARATI  SHAHI10511603 Surya Bahadur Shahi 67-02-75-01826 FemaleA48

RAJENDRA  TAMANG10511611 dhal bahadur tamang 221049-46 MaleA49

PREM SINGH  BHAT10511619 Karan Singh Bbat 72-01-75-05194 MaleA50

AYUSH  LAMA10511629 KANCHHA  LAMA 24-03-75/254 MaleA51

PRADIP  TAMANG10511648 JIT BAHADUR TAMANG 20-01-74-05200 MaleK52

HIRA MAYA  LAMA10511651 LANAM  LAMA 30-01-75-02511 FemaleK53

ASMITA  BISTA10511659 Sandesh Mansingh Basnet 271060/129870 FemaleB54

CHHEPAL  SHERPA10511676 Geeli  Sherpa 133030/737 MaleA55

KABITA  KHADKA10511690 Ram Dev Khadka 22-01-81-00691 FemaleA56

RAJAN  DANGAL10511707 harka bahadur dangal 243052/106 MaleB57

GOPI CHANDRA DANGAL10511718 ram lal dangal 2139/58437 MaleB58

SAURAV SHAH KANU10511725 Upendra Sah Kanu 34-01-80-14099 MaleA59

ANIL LUNGELI MAGAR10511749 Maan Bahadur Lungeli 182069/3756 MaleA60

BINAYA  TUMSING10511751 Bimal Kumar Tumsing 33-02-78-02249 MaleA61

PRASHANT  LAMICHHANE10511758 NARESH PRASAD 24-01-77-03916 MaleK62

SUNIL KUMAR DHAMI10511780 Asu Kumar Dhami 201049/174 MaleA63

NIR KUMAR KARKI10511787 Chhatra Bahadur Karki 11-01-71-00370 MaleB64

BIBEK  NEPALI10511796 Ramji  Nepali 44-01-77-02576 MaleA65

SARITA  KHADKA10511810 CHINI BAHADUR KHADKA 243008/383 FemaleK66

KAUSHAL  DHAURALI10511821 Tak Raj Dhaurali 43-01-82-03833 MaleA67

SANTOSH  CHAUDHARY10511827 Jit Bahadur Chaudhary 75-02-74-01084 MaleB68

GEBINDRA BAHADUR10511840 Purna Bahadur Thapa 22221027-47 MaleB69

KRISHNA BAHADUR  KOLI10511853 mane  koli 68-01-78-03973 MaleA70
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GANESH  BIST10511867 Dambar Bahadur  Bist 75-01-77-02604 MaleA71

BALRAJ  NEUPANE10511890 Madhu Sudhan Neupane 52-02-76-03491 MaleA72

NIRAJ SINGH BIST10511909 Tek Singh Bist 73-01-81-00162 MaleA73

SABIN  NESUR10511913 Pancha Bahadur Nesur 27-02-82-01138 MaleA74

GANESH PRASAD10511986 Salik Ram Pokharel 12-01-71-04806 MaleA75

SANTOSH  SHAHI10512009 Lokjan  Shahi 59-02-78/00313 MaleA76

DIPESH  RAI10512028 Dhan Kumar Rai 12-01-80-00561 MaleA77

DEVIKA  GAJUREL10512038 Prakash  Nepal 2469/449 FemaleK78

BISHAL  RAI10512067 BALJIT  Rai 141004-112202 MaleA79

TENDU  SHERPA10512075 Dawa  Sherpa 11-01-78-02688 MaleB80

SAMIKSHYA  SUBEDI10512076 Tulsi Prasad Subedi 22-01-75-01064 FemaleB81

SHREESHA  SHRESTHA10512097 Mangal Das Shrestha 27-01-78-05081 FemaleB82

RAMILA  LAMA10512112 Devbahadur  Lama 211045/5774 FemaleA83

SURENDRA  PATHAK10512126 Dharma Raj Pathak 75-01-81-09981 MaleB84

DOMA TSERING SHERPA10512128 Phu Tasi Sherpa 11-03-80-00001 FemaleK85

NISHA  NEUPANE10512144 Rajan  Neupane 522010/4498 FemaleB86

SUJINA  SHRESTHA10512148 Ram Lal Shrestha 27-02-77-00173 FemaleK87

TSEWANG  LAMA10512155 Dipak  Lama 01-01-73/251 MaleB88

ABIRAL  MAJHI10512157 Anish Kumar Majhi 31-01-80-11164 MaleB89

GOPAL  BHATTARAI10512166 Thag Prasad Bhattarai 131017/529 MaleK90

BINOD  NEUPANE10512213 Kishan  Neupane 35-01-77-05711 MaleA91

YUKTA  SINGH10512242 Hemant Bahadur Singh 67-02-75-07834 FemaleB92

SURAJ MAN  TAMANG10512277 Kul Bahadur Tamang 2701 MaleK93

SURENDRA  KARKI10512353 Padam Bahadur  Karki 14-02-82-00785 MaleA94

BINOD  SHRESTHA10512383 Bisnu Lal Shrestha 112185 MaleA95

SHUSHMITA  KARKI10512441 Surendra Bahadur Karki 20-01-73-01455 FemaleB96

DIKSHA  BOHARA10512470 Dhan Bahadur Bohara 71-01-78-03036 FemaleK97

MINGMAR CHHIRING10512520 san ngima sherpa 13-01-75-00492 MaleA98

TEK BAHADUR MAGAR10512532 pream bahadur magar 11-01-74-01227 MaleA99

STUP  BHATTARAI10512546 Kubir Prasad Bhattarai 27-01-80-08037 MaleK100

NIRMAL  PHUYAL10512564 Raghu Nath Fuyal 22-01-79-03053 MaleA101

FUDOMA  SHERPA10512581 Lakpa Galu Sherpa 10-01-80-02644 FemaleK102

PRADIP  MAJHI10512591 Bam Bahadur Majhi 24-01-75-05663 MaleA103

ARPAN  RAI10512592 Man Bahadur Rai 11-01-82-01093 MaleA104

SUNIL  BARAM10512608 Tek Bahadur Baram 44-01-78-09278 MaleA105

ABIN  CHAUDHARY10512610 Gopilal  Chaudhary 75-02-82-02106 MaleA106

BIKRAM RAJ PANDEY10512619 Bhojraj  Pandey 251021/114 MaleB107

BIKASH  PARIYAR10512631 Nirpa  Damai 69-01-82-04166 MaleA108

NABIN  SUNAR10512632 Hire  Kami 63-01-79-03232 MaleA109
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ASISH  THAMI10512656 Bikram  Thami 04436 MaleK110

BIKRAM  KHADKA10512670 Jaye Bahadur  Khadka 21-01-81-02418 MaleA111

ISHAN  SUBEDI10512679 Indra Dhwaj Subedi 14-01-78-07919 MaleA112

RADHA  KHANAL10512761 Hari Prasad Khanal 74333 FemaleB113

SANJIB  MAGAR10512772 HOM BAHADUR MAGAR 26-01-81-01505 MaleA114

SURAJ  KARKI10512821 lek bahadur karki 04-06-77-00646 MaleA115

SANGITA  DARJI10512839 Khagishwor  Darji 41-01-76-06892 FemaleK116

HUKUM  TAMANG10512849 Tilok Bahadur  Tamang 13-01-78-05052 MaleA117

ABISHEK  KHADKA10512862 Deepak Bahadur  Khadka 71-01-77-04065 MaleA118

SAUGAT  GURUNG10512864 Prabin  Gurung 44-01-79-05638 MaleA119

SURABHI  CHAULAGAIN10512875 RABINDRA parasd 27-01-81-03779 FemaleK120

HEMANTA BAHADUR10512894 Gupta Bahadur  Khulal 17-01-79-11823 MaleB121

SANDIP  KHANAL10512905 Hari Parsad Khanal 67-02-79-04412 MaleA122

GELBU  SHERPA10512912 KUSANG  SHERPA 1259-1718 MaleA123

PREM  WAIBA10512929 Danbadur  Waiba 19-01-78-10736 MaleA124

SUDHUMNA  NEUPANE10512940 Damodar  Neupane 22-01-81-04228 FemaleA125

SMARIKA  POKHREL10512960 Tulsi Prasad Pokhrel 18-02-80-03678 FemaleK126

KRISHNA KUMAR10512979 Bhuneshwar  Chaudhary 33-01-79-04388 MaleA127

ASHISH  TAMANG10512999 Lok Bahadur  Tamang 31-01-78-01482 MaleK128

MANDEEP  BASNET10513029 Deepak  Basnet 27-01-82-05174 MaleA129

YUSAN  RAI10513034 Himal Bahadur Rai 12-01-82-02574 MaleA130

SUMAN  PHUYAL10513045 Surya Prasad  Phuyal 22-01-80-01061 MaleA131

SUNIL LAMA TAMANG10513054 Bharat  Tamang 231016/05 MaleB132

NETRA PRASAD SUBEDI10513068 lekha nath subedi 2665/121 MaleK133

PRAKASH  DEVKOTA10513097 Dhakan Bahadur  Devkota 19-02-78-04655 MaleA134

ASHIKA  ROKKA10513130 SHYAM BAHADUR ROKKA 25-01-78-04086 FemaleB135

FUNJO  TAMANG10513236 Sundar  Tamang 241004/220 MaleA136

PRAJJWAL  YADAV10513249 Siyaram  Yadav 16-02-81-01191 MaleA137

SURAJ KUMAR10513273 Badri Narayan  Chaudhary 16-01-77-00223 MaleA138

SARITA  TAMANG10513357 Jasbir  Tamang 21-01-75-03030 FemaleB139

MUKESH  MAHATO10513375 Ram Prabesh Mahato 19-06-77-00423 MaleA140

SANJAYA DEVI  LIMBU10513385 Hasta Bahadur Limbu 07-02-77-00285 FemaleK141

ARCHANA  CHAPAGAI10513392 Dhanraj  Chapagai 66-06-78-0249 FemaleK142

ANISHA  MAGAR10513439 Hira Bahadur Magar 24-01-76-02818 FemaleK143

ISHAK  RAI10513448 Dal Prasad Rai 11-01-76-00940 MaleB144

MAIYA MOKTAN TAMANG10513488 LAL BAHADUR MOKTAN 11186294 FemaleK145

ANTEE  GURUNG10513608 Krishna Bahadur  Gurung 173895 FemaleB146

DADOMA  SHERPA10513613 Sonam  Sherpa 22-01-82-02917 FemaleA147

PRADIP  CHIDI10513615 Bhun Bahadur Chidi 37-02-73-00994 MaleA148
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ANKIT  DAHAL10513620 Brish Bahadur Dahal 22-01-81-01114 MaleB149

SHIKHAR KIRANTI RAI10513623 Durga Prasad  Rai 09-01-71-02742 MaleB150

DAWA  SHERPA10513634 Lakpa  Sherpa 12-01-80-04878 MaleB151

MANISHA  MAGAR10513638 Hira Bahadur Magar 24-01-80-12018 FemaleK152

BIMALA  KHATRI10513649 Kumar Bahadur Khatri 67-01-75-06415 FemaleA153

KABITA  TIMALSINA10513651 Udaya narayan Timalsina 301033/175208 FemaleK154

JIBAN  MAGAR10513655 janak bahadur magar 21-01-82-02812 MaleA155

PUSKAR  KARKI10513656 BHIMSEN  KARKI 24-01-78-09594 MaleA156

JIBAN  KHADKA10513663 Man Sing Khadka 71-01-82-04890 MaleA157

BISHNU RAJ THAKUR10513664 subodh  thakur 19-01-81-08163 MaleA158

ANIL  SHRESTHA10513688 Bir Bahadur  Shrestha 13-02-82-00392 MaleB159

ANUP  ADHIKARI10513694 Arun Hari Adhikari 27-01-71-08688 MaleK160

DILLI RAJ TIMALSINA10513700 Durga Prasad Timalsina 32-02-78-00578 MaleK161

DORCHI  SHERPA10513701 nigmanuri  sherpa 09-01-81-00808 MaleK162

VISHESH  RAI10513708 Ajay  Rai 12-01-73-05299 MaleA163

AAKASH  TAMANG10513722 Bishwa Raj Tamang 30-01-81-07756 MaleB164

SUSMA  KHADKA10513735 Laxman  Khadka 27-01-78-10479 FemaleB165

MUK RAJ TAMANG10513751 manaman  Tamang 26-01-82-06321 MaleB166
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